


ENTER THE ALCHEMIST
Sacred geometry. Meticulously plotted 
diagrams. Charted experimentation. The 
hierarchy of Noble Materials revealed. Gold, 
silver and copper inlays form opulent details 
in natural textures. Sleek stonework with 
gleaming touches of polished metal. Nature 
takes form, an unexpected pairing of movement 
and texture. A curated study of true alchemy. 

Design is exquisite.
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A NOBLE PALETTE
Smooth surfaces in natural tones form the base palette, fused with refined metallic detail and exquisite inlays.

element platinum 33506element 33506alabaster 33111carrara 33100

talc 33535 forge 33518

colossal 33496

cornerstone 33555

onyx 33505slate 33595

HONED TILE + SLAB TILE
SHOWN IN HONED TILE

ALCHEMY TILE + FORM TILE
SHOWN IN ALCHEMY TILE

alabaster gold 33111carrara silver 33100

talc platinum 33535 forge platinum 33518

colossal bismuth 33496

cornerstone copper 33555

onyx silver 33505slate palladium 33595
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A NOBLE PALETTE
Smooth surfaces in natural tones form the base palette, fused with refined metallic detail and exquisite inlays.

element platinum 20506element 20506alabaster 20111carrara 20100

talc 20535 forge 20518

colossal 20496

cornerstone 20555

onyx 20505slate 20595

STRATA FAULT

alabaster gold 20111carrara silver 20100

talc platinum 20535 forge platinum 20518

colossal bismuth 20496

cornerstone copper 20555

onyx silver 20505slate palladium 20595
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A NOBLE PALETTE
Smooth surfaces in natural tones form the base palette, fused with refined metallic detail and exquisite inlays.

element platinum 18506element 18506alabaster 18111carrara 18100

talc 18535 forge 18518

colossal 18496

cornerstone 18555

onyx 18505slate 18595

MONOLITH BASE METAL

alabaster gold 18111carrara silver 18100

talc platinum 18535 forge platinum 18518

colossal bismuth 18496

cornerstone copper 18555

onyx silver 18505slate palladium 18595
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A NOBLE PALETTE
Smooth surfaces in natural tones form the base palette, fused with refined metallic detail and exquisite inlays.

element platinum 18506

EMERGE LVT

alabaster gold 18111carrara silver 18100

talc platinum 18535 forge platinum 18518

colossal bismuth 18496

cornerstone copper 18555

onyx silver 18505slate palladium 18595
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SLAB TILE + HONED TILE + ALCHEMY TILE KEY

Alchemy 111

Honed 111

Slab 111

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: alabaster gold 33100

style: honed tile 5T134
color: alabaster 33111

style: slab tile 5T133
color: alabaster 33111
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HONED TILE + ALCHEMY TILE KEY

Alchemy 111

Alchemy 518

Honed 100

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: alabaster gold 33100

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: forge platinum 33518

style: honed tile 5T134
color: carrara 33100
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HONED TILE + ALCHEMY TILE

TABLE OF 
CONTENTS



HONED TILE + ALCHEMY TILE KEY

Honed 505

Alchemy 505

Alchemy 518

style: honed tile 5T134
color: onyx 33505

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: onyx silver 33505

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: forge platinum 33518
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FORM TILE KEY

Form 518

Form 505

style: form tile 5T136
color: onyx silver 33505

style: alchemy tile 5T135
color: forge platinum 33518
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FORM TILE KEY

Form 518

Form is Ashlar
Slab is Brick

Slab 518

style: form tile 5T134
color: forge platinum 33518

style: slab tile 5T133
color: forge platinum 33518
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